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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASU: 1:37.42 2011$

Kyle, Ejdervik, Kuczynski, Haron

A A1:36.89

B B1:37.51

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:42.50   11.0

Isleta, Chloe Kennedy 19 Kansakoski, Silja 20

Teijonsalo, Fanny 21 Wagner, Katherine 19

25.97 28.70 22.8325.00

AUCLA-CA2 1:43.90   4.0

Schanz, Emma 20 Goldsmith, Isabella 19

Okada, Amy 19 Kaunitz, Sarah 21

27.48 28.48 23.4524.49

BASU-AZ3 1:44.92   2.0

Curry, Camryn 18 Philapil, Kaya 20

Burton, Meghan 19 Fisch, Claire 19

26.73 29.09 23.0126.09

BUCLA-CA4 1:46.36

Lathrop, Jennifer 18 Cain, Emma 18

Delisle, Marie-Pierre 21 Reid, Carly 21

26.81 29.80 23.6826.07

CASU-AZ5 1:49.26

Cramm-Tamisiea, Mac 18 Glinecke, Emily 19

Gassen, Kaylee 19 Fazio, Sam 20

28.95 29.75 24.5326.03

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

ASU: 9:43.49 2012$ Tristin Baxter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Wilson, Caitlyn1 10:05.05   9.0

27.86 29.92 30.5230.29

30.63 30.69 30.82 30.74

30.71 30.51 30.36 30.65

30.65 30.41 30.37 29.76

30.19 30.42 30.15 29.40

UCLA-CA 20Soe, Sandra2 10:07.51   4.0

27.42 29.52 30.0629.77

30.20 30.61 30.63 30.64

30.82 31.11 31.14 30.91

31.04 30.76 30.84 31.14

30.55 30.59 30.60 29.16

ASU-AZ 20Dawson, Kendall3 10:07.98   3.0

28.56 30.62 30.9530.90

31.03 30.75 30.98 30.92

30.86 30.61 30.53 30.52

30.48 30.61 30.55 30.13

30.17 30.05 29.82 28.94

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron4 10:13.32   2.0

27.21 30.07 30.9030.67

30.87 31.15 31.04 31.11

31.14 30.92 31.21 31.17

30.71 31.32 30.76 31.07

31.06 31.06 30.27 29.61

ASU-AZ 19Hulshof, Bentley5 x10:20.28

28.69 30.62 31.0530.66

31.20 31.29 31.36 31.57

31.33 30.97 31.19 31.52

31.31 31.32 31.46 31.21

31.45 30.97 30.93 30.18

UCLA-CA 19Foster, Lia6 10:49.96   1.0

29.39 31.71 32.0631.88

32.41 32.62 32.51 32.96

32.87 32.85 32.96 33.09

33.11 32.98 32.94 32.96

33.00 33.04 32.90 31.72

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

ASU: 1:44.35 2012$ Shannon Landgrebe

A A1:43.30

B B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 19Liu, Kenisha1 1:49.14   9.0

25.93 27.69 28.1927.33

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica2 1:50.44   4.0

25.88 27.67 28.8028.09

ASU-AZ 17Nordin, Emma3 1:50.91   3.0

26.18 27.82 28.7528.16

UCLA-CA 18Andrew, Olivia4 1:52.71   2.0

26.70 28.64 28.6928.68

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora5 1:52.80   1.0

26.54 28.45 28.8129.00

UCLA-CA 21Reid, Carly6 1:53.27

26.55 28.91 28.9828.83

UCLA-CA 22Amberg, Natalie7 x1:54.50

27.16 28.89 29.3829.07

ASU-AZ 21Ninkovic, Ivana8 x1:57.65

26.52 29.44 30.9530.74

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

ASU: 52.66 2012$ Kelli Kyle

A A51.16

B B55.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy1 54.64 B

26.42 28.22

UCLA-CA 20Schanz, Emma2 56.04   4.0

27.09 28.95

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn3 56.19   3.0

27.45 28.74

UCLA-CA 18Lathrop, Jennifer4 56.52   2.0

27.26 29.26

UCLA-CA 18Agnew, Lucy5 56.98   1.0

28.06 28.92

UCLA-CA 20Kwok, Sabrina6 x58.17

28.44 29.73

ASU-AZ 19Burton, Meghan7 58.80

28.43 30.37

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

ASU: 58.44 2017$ Silja Kansakoski

A A58.85

B B1:02.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Kansakoski, Silja1 1:02.60   9.0

30.08 32.52

ASU-AZ 20Ross, Marlies2 1:03.76   4.0

30.10 33.66

ASU-AZ 20Philapil, Kaya3 1:04.40   3.0

29.91 34.49

UCLA-CA 18Cain, Emma4 1:04.54   2.0

30.95 33.59

UCLA-CA 19Goldsmith, Isabella5 1:04.74   1.0

30.25 34.49

ASU-AZ 19Glinecke, Emily6 x1:05.13

30.64 34.49

UCLA-CA 21Kaunitz, Sarah7 1:05.35

30.77 34.58

UCLA-CA 18Honng, Emily8 x1:06.73

31.71 35.02

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

ASU: 1:56.14 2009$ Ashton Aubry

A A1:53.80

B B1:59.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 19Okada, Amy1 2:00.39   9.0

27.73 30.84 31.1330.69

UCLA-CA 21Delisle, Marie-Pierre2 2:03.07   4.0

28.08 32.09 31.7131.19

ASU-AZ 18Wilson, Caitlyn3 2:03.29   3.0

28.00 31.01 32.5231.76

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron4 2:05.20   2.0

28.51 32.20 32.2632.23

UCLA-CA 19Goldblatt, Allison5 2:05.73   1.0

29.23 32.88 31.8331.79

ASU-AZ 19Hulshof, Bentley6 2:08.04

28.87 32.32 33.2233.63

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

ASU: 22.07 2008$ Caitlin Andrew

A A21.80

B B22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Wagner, Katherine1 23.47   9.0

ASU-AZ 19Fisch, Claire2 23.48   4.0

UCLA-CA 21Grover, Katie3 23.64   3.0

ASU-AZ 21Teijonsalo, Fanny4 23.88   2.0

UCLA-CA 19Goldsmith, Isabella5 24.25   1.0

UCLA-CA 19Raukar, Cali6 24.33

ASU-AZ 20Kolkebeck, Krista7 x24.50
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#8  Women 100 Yard Free

ASU: 48.34 2008$ Caitlin Andrew

A A47.53

B B49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 21Grover, Katie1 50.27   9.0

24.38 25.89

ASU-AZ 19Wagner, Katherine2 51.06   4.0

24.43 26.63

ASU-AZ 19Fisch, Claire3 51.36   3.0

24.80 26.56

UCLA-CA 18Andrew, Olivia4 52.60   2.0

25.54 27.06

ASU-AZ 20Kolkebeck, Krista5 52.62   1.0

25.34 27.28

UCLA-CA 19Raukar, Cali6 52.75

25.51 27.24

ASU-AZ 18Cramm-Tamisiea, Mac7 x53.36

25.79 27.57

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Back

ASU: 1:55.78 2009$ Jamie Martinez

A A1:50.99

B B1:59.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy1 1:58.70 B

27.77 29.54 31.0830.31

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn2 2:00.84   4.0

28.70 30.49 30.7830.87

UCLA-CA 18Lathrop, Jennifer3 2:01.13   3.0

28.45 30.67 30.5631.45

ASU-AZ 20Ross, Marlies4 2:01.20   2.0

28.61 30.03 31.1031.46

UCLA-CA 18Agnew, Lucy5 2:01.42   1.0

29.20 30.71 30.5930.92

UCLA-CA 20Schanz, Emma6 2:03.90

29.76 30.75 32.1331.26

UCLA-CA 22Amberg, Natalie7 x2:06.76

30.14 31.68 32.4332.51

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Breast

ASU: 2:06.41 2017$ Silja Kansakoski

A A2:07.18

B B2:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Kansakoski, Silja1 2:15.68 B

31.43 34.25 35.2334.77

UCLA-CA 19Liu, Kenisha2 2:17.58   4.0

32.22 35.61 35.0034.75

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora3 2:19.79   3.0

31.87 35.95 35.7936.18

ASU-AZ 20Philapil, Kaya4 2:20.15   2.0

31.77 35.48 36.6636.24

UCLA-CA 18Cain, Emma5 2:20.31   1.0

32.48 35.81 35.4836.54

UCLA-CA 18Honng, Emily6 2:22.41

33.69 35.94 37.0235.76

ASU-AZ 21Ninkovic, Ivana7 x2:24.96

32.08 36.08 39.1137.69

 
#11  Women 500 Yard Free

ASU: 4:17.83 1993$ Christiano Michelena

A A4:36.30

B B4:47.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica1 4:55.40   9.0

27.94 29.86 30.2530.18

29.64 29.57 29.56 29.74

29.87 28.79

ASU-AZ 17Nordin, Emma2 4:56.40   4.0

28.26 30.27 30.2930.32

30.39 30.08 29.30 29.56

29.26 28.67

ASU-AZ 18Wilson, Caitlyn3 4:57.17   3.0

27.61 29.93 30.5730.23

30.39 29.58 29.92 29.94

29.73 29.27

ASU-AZ 20Dawson, Kendall4 x4:59.36

27.89 29.75 30.5230.17

30.37 30.34 30.53 30.24

29.94 29.61

UCLA-CA 19Kaunitz, Lisa5 5:01.66   2.0

27.86 30.04 30.5730.28

30.17 30.14 30.34 30.78

31.00 30.48

UCLA-CA 20Soe, Sandra6 5:01.87   1.0

27.59 29.86 30.5630.28

30.71 30.81 30.69 30.50

30.68 30.19

UCLA-CA 19Goldblatt, Allison7 5:13.80

28.91 30.80 32.0331.35

32.00 32.26 32.14 31.96

31.70 30.65

 
#12  Women 100 Yard Fly

ASU: 51.68 2008$ Caitlin Andrew

A A51.19

B B54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 21Grover, Katie1 55.24   9.0

26.69 28.55

UCLA-CA 19Okada, Amy2 55.28   4.0

26.62 28.66

ASU-AZ 21Teijonsalo, Fanny3 56.44   3.0

26.92 29.52

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn4 56.63   2.0

26.76 29.87

UCLA-CA 21Delisle, Marie-Pierre5 56.96   1.0

27.24 29.72

ASU-AZ 19Burton, Meghan6 58.07

27.09 30.98

ASU-AZ 19Gassen, Kaylee7 x58.97

27.34 31.63

 
#13  Women 200 Yard IM

ASU: 1:57.70 2013$ Alex Popa

A A1:55.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Ross, Marlies1 2:01.73   9.0

26.48 30.33 29.5735.35

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy2 2:02.55   4.0

26.44 30.22 28.9236.97

UCLA-CA 19Liu, Kenisha3 2:03.68   3.0

26.93 33.11 28.6035.04

UCLA-CA 20Schanz, Emma4 2:04.77   2.0

27.08 29.35 31.3437.00

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora5 2:06.11   1.0

27.68 33.61 28.9935.83

UCLA-CA 19Okada, Amy6 2:07.15

27.48 33.89 28.9536.83

UCLA-CA 19Foster, Lia7 x2:10.06

28.51 32.82 30.4838.25

 
#14  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

ASU: 3:15.96 2008$

Andrew, Beckberger, Brown, Perazzo

A A3:15.43

B B3:16.93

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 3:24.33   11.0

Wagner, Katherine 19 Fisch, Claire 19

Teijonsalo, Fanny 21 Nordin, Emma 17

24.75 51.70 50.8024.20

24.30 50.69 24.49 51.14

AUCLA-CA2 3:24.45   4.0

Goldsmith, Isabella 19 Grover, Katie 21

Kaunitz, Sarah 21 Liu, Kenisha 19

25.13 52.56 49.4014.55

24.16 51.51 24.55 50.98

BASU-AZ3 3:29.07   2.0

Dawson, Kendall 20 Kolkebeck, Krista 20

Laning, Erica 18 Ross, Marlies 20

25.54 52.59 52.2024.74

24.59 51.48 24.97 52.80

BUCLA-CA4 3:29.97

Reid, Carly 21 Raukar, Cali 19

Lathrop, Jennifer 18 Andrew, Olivia 18

25.35 53.03 52.7325.11

24.96 51.82 25.14 52.39

CASU-AZ5 3:32.90

Smith, Cameron 19 Gassen, Kaylee 19

Cramm-Tamisiea, Mac 18 Ninkovic, Ivana 21

25.73 52.89 53.2625.55

25.29 52.80 25.83 53.95

CUCLA-CA6 3:36.08

Kwok, Sabrina 20 Kaunitz, Lisa 19

Amberg, Natalie 22 Soe, Sandra 20

26.20 54.40 53.3425.73

25.71 52.98 26.33 55.36
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#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UCLA-CA 23Belanger, Eloise1 313.05   9.0

UCLA-CA 21Monahan, Ciara2 309.38   4.0

ASU-AZ 18McCool, Ashley3 298.13   3.0

ASU-AZ 19Kaellgren, Frida4 293.48   2.0

ASU-AZ 22Aiacoboae, Mara5 251.55   1.0

ASU-AZ 21Deacon, Rebecca6 x238.20

UCLA-CA 20Russell, Madeline7 233.10

UCLA-CA 20Schriver, Traci8 x221.63

ASU-AZ 19Bathe, Sarah--- X221.93

 
#16  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 22Aiacoboae, Mara1 328.20   9.0

ASU-AZ 18McCool, Ashley2 324.90   4.0

UCLA-CA 23Belanger, Eloise3 323.10   3.0

ASU-AZ 19Kaellgren, Frida4 286.35   2.0

UCLA-CA 21Monahan, Ciara5 264.45   1.0

ASU-AZ 19Bathe, Sarah6 x263.70

UCLA-CA 20Russell, Madeline7 232.05

UCLA-CA 20Schriver, Traci8 x208.88

ASU-AZ 21Deacon, Rebecca--- X244.50

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 16

1. Asu 189

2. UCLA 111

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. Asu 189

2. UCLA 111


